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Director Listing as of July 1, 1997

John Simko, President

Bruce Spenner, Vice President

Gerald R. Reynolds, Treasurer

Roy L. Eiguren, Esq., Corporate Secretary and Counsel

Mr. Ted E. Ellis

201 East 50th Street
Garden City, ID 83714
208/377-1831

FAX 208/377-9656
(208)867-4756 (Cellular)

Dr. Robert A. Hoover
President

University of Idaha
Moscow, 1D 83844-3151
208/885-6365

FAX 208/885-6558
presdent@uidaho.edu
toover@uidaho.edu

Dr. Richard T. Jacobsen
Dean

College of Engineering
University of Idaho
Moscow, Idaho 83844-1011
208/885-6479

FAX 208/885-6645
rtj@uidaho.edu

Mr. Roger Jones

Magic Valley Foods, Inc.
P. O. Box 475

50 West 100 South
Rupert, 1D 83350
208/436-3126

FAX 208/436-4542
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Dr. David R. Lineback
Dean

College of Agriculture
University of Idaho
Moscow, ID 83844-2331
208/885-6681

FAX 208/885-6654
agdean@uidaho.edu

Mr. Gerald A. Mead
Vice President

Research & Development
J.R. Simplot Company
Minerals and Chemical Group
P. O. Box 916

1150 W Hwy 30
Pocatello, ID 83201
208/235-5601

FAX 208/235-5699
Gmead@simplot.com

Dr. Brian Pitcher
Provost

University of Idaho
Moscow, ID 83844-3152
208/885-6448

FAX 208/885-6558
bpitcher@uidaho.edu

Mr. Gerald R. Reynolds
Assistant Vice President
for Financial Affairs
University of Idaho
Moscow, ID 84844-3131
208/885-5950
208/885-2142 (direct)
FAX 208/885-5752
grrey@uidaho.edu

Dr. Jean'ne M. Shreeve

Vice President for Research & Graduate Studies
University Research Office, Morrill Hall 109
University of Idaho

Moscow, ID 83844-3010

208/885-6651

FAX 208/885-6198

jshreeve@uidaho.edu
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Mr. John Simko

Chairman and CECr

Sunshine Mining & Refining Co.
877 West Main, Suite 600
Boise, ID 83702

208/345-0660

FAX 208/342-0004

Mr. Bruce Spenner
Manager

H-P Laboratories
Hewlett-Packard Company
P. O. Box 15, M/S 395
Boise, ID 8§3707-0015
208/396-3406 (O
208/377-2377 (H)

FAX 208/396-7276

bruce spenner@hp.com

Dir. Patrick R. Taylor

Department Head

Metallurgical & Mining Engineering
University of Idaho

Moscow, ID §3844-3024
208/885-6769

FAX 208/885-2855
prtaylor@uidaho.edu

Mr. Harold West

8271 West Echo Falls Lane
Boise, ID 83714
208/3770763

Roy L. Eiguren, Esq.
Givens Pursley & Huntley
Suite 200, Park Place

277 North 6th Street

P. Q. Box 2720

Boise, ID 83701
208/342-6571

FAX 208/343-9492

FAX 208/342-8920
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irector of Technology Licensing:

Laurence C. Bonar
Morrill Hall 103
University of Idaho
Moscow, ID 83844-3003
208/885-4550

FAX 208/882-0105
Ibonar@uidaho.edu



